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Attorneys for ExxonMobil Production Company

BEFORE THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF UTAH

In the Matter of the Application of

PACIFICORP for Approval of an IRP- Docket No. 03-035-14
based Avoided Cost Methodology for QF
Projects Larger than One Megawatt Protective Order

I have reviewed the Protective Order entered by the Public Service Commission
of Utah in Docket No. 03-035-14 with respect to the review and use of confidential

information and agree to comply with the terms and conditions of the Protective Order.
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Thorvald A. Nelson
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5437 S. Rome Street, Centennial, CO 80115
Residence Address

Holland & Hart, LLP
Employer or Firm
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Greenwood Village, CO 80111
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that an original and five copies the foregoing was hand delivered

this 47« day of June, 2005, to the following:

Julie Orchard

Commission Secretary
Public Service Commission
160 East 300 South, 4™ Floor
Salt Lake City, UT 84111

jorchard@utah.gov

I hereby certify that a true and correct copy of the foregoing was emailed this

(47¢ day of June, 2005, to the following:

Michael Ginsberg

Trisha Schmid

Assistant Attorney General
500 Heber M. Wells Building
160 East 300 South

Salt Lake City, UT 84111
mginsberg@utah.gov

Pschmid@utah.gov

Reed Warnick

Paul Proctor

Assistant Attorney General
500 Heber M. Wells Building
160 East 300 South

Salt Lake City, Utah 84111
rwarnick@utah.gov
pproctor{@utah.gov

F. David Graeber

10440 N. Central Expressway

Suite 1400

Dallas, TX 75231
fdgraeber@USAPowerpartners.com

David L. Olive

Amarillo National’s Plaza/Two
500 S. Taylor, Suite 400
Lobby Box 254

Amarillo, TX 79101-2447
David.L.Qlive@ue-corp.com

Roger Swenson

238 North 2200 West

Salt Lake City, UT 84116
Roger.swenson@prodigy.net

Stephen F. Mecham

Callister Nebeker & McCullough
10 East South Temple, Suite 900
Salt Lake City, UT 84133
sfmecham@cnmlaw.com

Gregory L. Probst

C/o Energy Strategies

39 Market Street, Suite 200
Salt Lake City, UT 84101
glprobst@earthlink.net

Barry Bell
PacifiCorp
Barry.Bell@PacifiCorp.com

Edward Hunter

Jennifer Horan

STOEL RIVES

201 South Main Street, Suite 1100
Salt Lake City, UT 84111
eahunter@stoel.com '
jehoran@stoel.com







Gary Dodge

Hatch James & Dodge

10 West Broadway

Salt Lake City, UT 84101
gdodge@hjdlaw.com
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James W. Sharp

ExxonMobil

800 Bell Street

Houston, TX 77002-2180
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